
LOT 9 SHERWOOD FOREST UNIT 3.

DC 773-1575, 854-1050, 949-1279,

COLLAR JAMES W
126 SW BARNEY ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

09-7S-17-09957-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

9717.0200 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

11/15/2017 BC 1.01 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

43,532
8,100
18,000
69,632
34,406
35,226

HX HB VX 30,000
5,226
69,632

0

69,632

0949/1279 3/18/2002 WD P I 99 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOWLEN

JAMES COLLAR

0854/1050 3/03/1998 WD Q I 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

L AVANT

JEFFREY & MICHELLE 
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2003HX Base Yr

126 SW BARNEY ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,565 115.9000 69.54 108,830 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 37,607

FEP 140 85 119 3,310

FOP 198 35 69 1,919

UOP 100 25 25 696

1,790 1,565 43,532

BAS= W26 S16 FOP= W9 S22 E9 N22$ S36 E26 FEP= E10 N4 UOP= E10
N10 W10 S10$ N10 W10 S14$ N52$.

BAS

26

16

36

26

52
FOP

9

22

9

22

FEP

10

4

10

10

14

UOP

10

10

10

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


